 IFC-BOX4000 User Manual
1
User Manual Ver 2.0
IFC-BOX4000
Fanless Embedded Box PC
Intel® Haswell™ Celeron® Processor 2957U Processor
Intel Haswell Core4 I3-4030U-1.9GHz CPU

AC-DC adapter, DC 19V@4.7A 90W, with 5.08mm JACK,  0 ~ 45 ° C, a perfect solution
for home and office application.
Ordering Information
Model Number  Description
IFC-BOX4300 Intel® Haswell™ Core® Processor i3-4030U 1.9GHz, DVI-I/DP
Display , 4 pcs POE Gigabit Network , 4 pcs RS232 , 2 pcs
RS232/ Isolation 485 Optional , 4USB , Direct 9-30V Input
IFC-BOX4500 Intel® Haswell™ Core® Processor i5-4278U 3.5GHz, DVI-I/DP
Display , 4 pcs POE Gigabit Network , 4 pcs RS232 , 2 pcs
RS232/ Isolation 485 Optional , 4USB , Direct 9-30V Input
IFC-BOX4700 Intel® Haswell™ Core® Processor i7-4578U-3.5GHz, DVI-I/DP
Display , 4 pcs POE Gigabit Network , 4 pcs RS232 , 2 pcs
RS232/ Isolation 485 Optional , 4USB , Direct 9-30V Input
IFC-BOX4000 User Manual ver 2.0
vii
Contents
GENERAL INTRODUCTION ................................................................................................................. 1
1.1 INTRODUCTION......................................................................................................................... 2